 214 EE776v2.5 / Modification rights reservedwww.epluse.com
The EE776 employs the thermal mass flow measurement
principle and is suitable for pipe diameter DN50 (2") to
DN700 (28"). It is ideal for monitoring and metering
compressed air, nitrogen, CO2 and other non-corrosive and
non-flammable gases with a pressure up to 16 bar (232 PSI).
Versatility
The EE776 is available for two measuring ranges 0.2...100

1) Value of pipe diameter pre-setting must be equal or smaller than the maximum pipe diameter  / probe length selection.
2) Consumption measuring is possible only with pulse output (output 2 = GB10).
Ordering Guide
 219EE776 v2.5 / Modification rights reserved www.epluse.com
EE776-T3HV31N100DN50MA83GA6MP91GB10
Type: Remote probe
Measuring range: 0.2...100 m/s
Maximum pipe diameter / probe length: DN100 / 165 mm
Display: Without display
Electrical connection: Cable gland
Digital interface: Without bus interface
Pipe diameter pre-setting: DN50 (2")
Phys. parameter output 1: Standardized volumetric flow
Output 1: 4 - 20 mA
Phys. parameter output 2: Consumption
Output 2: Pulse output
Medium: Air
HA010816
Probe cable 2 m
Order Example
Accessories
Position 1 - Flow sensor
Position 2 - Probe cable
Tapping sleeve DN50 (2") HA074050 Welding nipple HA074001
Tapping sleeve DN65 (2 1/2") HA074065 Ball valve 1/2" HA074002
Tapping sleeve DN80 (3") HA074080 Ball valve 1/2" for bypass measurement HA074003
Tapping sleeve DN100 (4") HA074100 Adapter Rp1/2" IT to NPT 1/2" ET HA074004
Tapping sleeve DN125 (5") HA074125
Tapping sleeve DN150 (6") HA074150
Tapping sleeve DN200 (8") HA074200 Dew point sensor see data sheet EE371
Tapping sleeve DN250 (10") HA074250 Sampling cell for dew point sensor HA050102
Tapping sleeve DN300 (12") HA074300 Quick coupling G1/4" ET HA070203